A
|

Uo I

VERSITY
IRGINIA

Parents Program

2024-2025 Parents Program Grants and allocations awarded: $500,106.91

Community Builders: $216,412.64
Afro-Hoos
Air Force ROTC at UVA

American Institute of Chemical Engineers
Association For Computing Machinery
Association of Bangladeshi Students

Bearings Journal at UVA

Black Economic Empowerment Society at UVA
Black Voices Gospel Choir

Cavalier Symphony Orchestra

Ceramics Club at the University of Virginia
Cereal Club at UVA

Chak De Clville

Charlottesville Debate League

Christian 'Hoos Exalt

Civil Discourse Initiative at UVA

College Mentor For Kids at UVA

Cosplay Costuming & Crafts Club

Cville Solar Project

Daniel Hale Williams Pre-Health Honor Society
Data Science and Analytics Club

Deafness Awareness and Education for Students
Economics Club

Enactus at UVA

Engineering Student Council

Fight Cancer at UVA

First of the Family at UVA

First Year Players

Flying Virginians

Girls Who Code at UVA

Harmonious Hoos

HooHacks at UVA

Hullabahoos

Japanese Student Association

Kinesiology Club

Korean Student Association

Mechatronics and Robotics Society

Nu Rho Psi at the University of Virginia
oSTEM at Virginia

Radio Music Society

Reformed University Fellowship

Remote Area Medical at UVA

Runway at UVA

Second Year Council Dinner Series Committee
SEED Consulting

Seek His Face

Shakespeare on the Lawn

sketch@UVA

Smart Woman Securities at UVA

Culture Amongst Youth (SPICMACAY) at UVA
Society of Women Engineers (SWE) at UVA
Student Game Developers

Student Organization for Caribbean Awareness
Taiwanese Student Association

TEDx UVA

The AcHOOstics

The Barbell Club at UVA

Performances
Fall Veterans day, Service, and Training Events
Networking and Programming

CS Students vs. Professors Basketball Tournament
Bangladesh Festival and Celebration of International Mother Language Day
Publishing and Social Events

Community Events

Fall, Black History Month, and Spring Concerts

Fall Concert

Social Events, Supplies, and Studio access

Cereal Celebrations

Chak De C'ville Dance Competition

Middle School Debate Tournament 2024-25

Fall concert, Album release

"This is Not a Debate" Speaker Events Series
Programmatic Support - CPS student bussing

Open Crafting Workshops

LOTL Solar Battery Costs

Programming

Lunch and Learns

Social Events

Economics Formal and Trek

Team Bonding Activities

Black Excellence in Engineering Gala & 2025 E-Week
Annual Relay For Life Cancer Fundraiser

Social Event Funding

Guys and Dolls Fall Show

Album Recording & Production

Girls Hoo Hack Hackathon

Fall Concert

Hackathon, Ideathon Events

Fall Concert, Winter Concert, 2 Spring Concerts

Cultural Events:Charlottesville Japanese Community
Social Events and Club Meetings

A blend of Cultural and Social Events

NASA Lunabotics Competition

Peabody Middle School Neuroscience Field Trip

Drag Your Parents show, Queer Ball, General Body Meetings
Concerts and social events

Community-Building Events

Healthcare Clinic Trips

Annual Sustainable Fashion Showcase

Dinner Funding for various dinners throughout the year
Myers-Briggs Assessment for Consulting Team Placement
2024-2025 Fall & Spring Inter-fellowship Worship Night
Fall+Spring Show Operating Costs

Material Library

Club Bonding Social Events

Fall and Spring Annual Concerts, Indian Classical Night Student Showcase
Outreach Events and National SWE Conference Participation
Our "crunch nights," pitch night, and social events
Carnival Caribbean Cultural Celebration

Taste of Taiwan and Night Market

TEDxUVA Student Speaker Conference

Fall and Spring Concerts, 2025 Album, Retreat
Bodybuilding Competition and Social Events

PR PL PP RO PPN PP LDDPPLLERPPLERPPLERPLDERRPDERPLEERPLLPRP

1,500.00
3,400.00
1,250.00
397.77
1,500.00
3,020.00
5,000.00
3,373.00
600.00
1,500.00
581.60
5,000.00
1,720.00
1,000.00
2,485.42
12,000.00
1,500.00
271.26
3,125.00
300.00
1,250.05
3,000.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
3,166.00
1,175.00
1,814.78
2,500.00
3,500.00
5,000.00
500.00
700.00
2,500.00
5,055.61
2,000.00
3,750.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
6,500.00
4,296.00
2,500.00
2,420.00
1,400.00
1,880.00
379.07
1,360.00
3,100.00
10,000.00
811.60
1,000.00
2,149.84
1,500.00
6,200.00
1,500.00



A
Z |

Uo I

VERSITY
IRGINIA

Parents Program

2024-2025 Parents Program Grants and allocations awarded: $500,106.91

Initiative (C4)
The German Society

The Hooligans Breakdance Club

The Navigators at UVA

The Rocketry Club at UVA

The University of Virginia Student Council
The Virginia Belles

The Virginia Gentlemen

The Virginia Silhooettes

The___incident

theCourseForum

Undergraduate Black Law Student Association
University Dance Club

UVA Sigma Chapter of alpha Kappa Delta Phi
V Magazine at UVA

Vietnamese Student Association at UVA
Virginia Interfaith Coalition

Virginia Motorsports

Virginia Women's Chorus

Women in Computing Sciences at UVA
Women's Business Forum at McIntire

C4 Wide Events and Coffee Chats/Small Lunch/Small Dinner
Deutschfest, spring German celebration

Breaking Grounds: UVA’s Biggest Hip Hop Event

Audio equipment, new student Welcome events, booklets
Research, Certifications, and Business Development Programs
Spring Student Government Dinner

Concert expenses

Fall and Spring Concerts as well as Album Funding

Fall and Spring Concert Funding

End of the Year Performance, social events

Website Information Maintenance and Storage
Programming expenses

Fall Showcase, Spring Showcase

Mr. Pink Pageant

Production of Fall and Spring Editions of V Magazine

A Vietnamese Lunar New Year Celebration (Tet Gala)

VIC Religiously-related Educational Events

Formula SAE Electric 2024-2025 Season

4 concert events

Hackathon Food Funding and WiCS Professor Dinner Series
Annual Networking Banquet

*The Lighting of the Lawn was awarded $31,089.50 as a special initiative.

Departments, Schools and Units: $53,495.94

Brody Jewish Center, Hillel at UVA

Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship
Department of Spanish, Italian, and Portuguese
School of Engineering and Applied Science
Kinesiology Department, EHD
Kluge-Ruhe Aboriginal Art Collection
Madison House

Morven Kitchen Garden

Shea House Russian Pod

The Fralin Museum of Art at UVA
Theological Horizons

UVA University Singers

Flagship Programs: $26,066.04
Pancakes for Parkinson's FY25

Pancakes for Parkinson's FY26

Peer Health Educators

Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony

Club Dodgeball at UVA

Club Swim at the University of Virginia
Collegiate Mock trial at UVA

Fencing Club at The University of Virginia
Gymnastics Club at UVa

Hooraas at the University of Virginia

Men's Club Lacrosse

Men's Ice Hockey Club at UVA
Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA
Quidditch at the University of Virginia
Sharaara at the University of Virginia

Solar Car Team at UVA

Team Handball Club at the University of Virginia
The Aero Design Team at UVA /Hoos Flying

Bagels on the Lawn

Infrastructure Upgrades

Spanish Theatre Group

Lecture Series - Refreshments

Software for Student Mentoring Project
Aboriginal Art Exhibition
Programmatic Support - Background, Security, Training
Planting Resources

Cultural Activity

Student Programming

Student Programming

Concert Expenses

FY25 Annual Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser
FY26 Annual Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser
Fourth Year 5K race, fall 2025

Third Year Ring Ceremony

Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments

2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un

Tournament Fees

Equipment, storage space, tournament fees

New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition
Spring Competitions

Administrative and equipment costs, league dues
24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season

Hosting Fall and Spring Competitions and National Debate Competition

Fall Tournaments and Tournament Travel
Desi Dance Network Competitions

Vehicle Manufacturing - 2025 Formula Sun Grand Prix (FSGP) Race

Tournament Funding
2025 SAE Aero Design East Competition

e e R SR s s S S R SRR S S S - SRR SRR SRS o

RERRC RS ek RS e aS  ERR = A s S SRR aR= ]

RS e SRl s S e S S SRS Rc

3,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
2,663.52
5,000.00
2,512.71
3,260.00
6,200.00
2,5635.29
374.50
1,329.82
2,304.80
2,000.00
900.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
11,800.00
8,000.00
3,100.00
6,000.00
2,500.00

5,000.00
3,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
7,500.00
3,500.00
7,000.00
5,500.00
295.94
10,000.00
7,000.00
1,200.00

7,065.00
7,244.50
6,000.00
5,756.54

Intercollegiate Competition: $148,678.85

1,952.70
7,000.00
8,500.00
3,500.00
5,025.00
1,200.00
2,601.00
10,857.03
2,025.39
6,000.00
1,815.10
7,725.00
1,602.00
3,314.95



P N
!@JE [Jo I}IIEGRISNI’II‘AY Parents Program

2024-2025 Parents Program Grants and allocations awarded: $500,106.91

The Intramural Golf Club at UVA Golf rounds/tournaments for club events $ 2,150.00
The Sailing Association at UVA New FJ Boat Sails $ 6,510.00
Trouvaille Winterguard Winter Guard Competitions $ 2,643.45
UVA Women's Club Soccer Nationals and Regionals Soccer Tournaments $ 10,000.00
UVA Women's Club Water Polo Fall Tournament $ 3,207.00
Virginia Alpine Ski and Snowboard Team Training and Lessons Opportunities $ 6,375.00
Virginia Club Golf Club Tournaments and Team Practice Rounds $ 7,500.00
Virginia Mens Ultimate Frisbee 2024-25 season expenses $ 8,000.00
Virginia Rowing Association New motors for coaching launches - boats $ 10,087.50
Virginia Triathlon Team Athletic and competition gear $ 7,022.60
Virginia Women's Rugby Travel Expenses, Team Registration $ 6,000.00
Women's Club Basketball at UVA Regular Season Tournaments and Nationals $ 2,000.00
Women's Club Ice Hockey at UVA Ice hockey season $ 5,295.00
Women's Club Ultimate Frisbee Team Jerseys $ 2,770.13
Women's Club Volleyball at the University of Virginia Nationals Tournament Expenses $ 6,000.00
{in}Visible Magazine at UVA Publishing & Community Events $ 1,000.00
Aerial Dance club at UVA Aerial Showcases & Practices $ 2,000.00
Ballet and Books at UVA Programmatic Support $ 2,000.00
Club Powerlifting At UVA Club Equipment Upgrade for Weekly Practice $ 1,000.00
Coptic Orthodox Christian Association COCA Day and Alumni Day $ 1,000.00
Egyptian Student Organization Banquets and Observed Holiday celebrations $ 1,500.00
Food Assist Growing the program $ 1,570.69
Future Business Leaders of America Collegiate National Leadership Conference $ 6,000.00
International Justice Mission at UVA Growing the program $ 181.28
Iota Chapter of Omega Phi Beta Sorority Inc. Women's Self Defense Class and Ray of Hope Walk Fundraising Supplies $ 278.00
Korean Community Church in Charlottesville College Group Fall retreat, Virginia Korean College ministries Joint Retreat $ 4,550.00
Mariachi Noche Hermosa Performance Uniforms and Instruments $ 1,000.00
Muslim Institute for Leadership and Empowerment Food and materials for spring sessions and events. $ 1,000.00
National Society of Black Engineers at UVA National Society of Black Engineers at UVA Attendance to 2025 NSBE Nat $ 5,500.00
OneWay Intervarsity Christian Fellowship Chapter Annual Social Events $ 500.00
Outdoors at UVA Wilderness First Responder Certification Scholarships $ 7,000.00
Pentecost Students and Associates (PENSA) at the University ¢ Meetings and social events $ 1,000.00
Rhapsody Ballet Ensemble Grant for Fall and Spring Performances $ 1,460.00
Rise Together First-generation, Limited-Income College Application Guidance and Ment $ 3,318.48
Rotaract Club 2024-2025 School Year Programming $ 1,000.00
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers at UVA SHPE National Convention $ 6,000.00
Students Demand Action at UVA Youth Tutoring Program at Wartime Fitness Warriors $ 845.00
The Occultation Group Equipment/Expedition Expenditures $ 4,000.00
Virginia Dance Company Fall Showcase $ 1,750.00



