

Parents Program

2024-2025 Parents Program Grants and allocations awarded: \$500,106.91

Community Builders: \$216,412.64		<i>(</i>	4 500 53
Afro-Hoos	Performances	\$	1,500.00
Air Force ROTC at UVA	Fall Veterans day, Service, and Training Events	\$	3,400.00
American Institute of Chemical Engineers	Networking and Programming	\$	1,250.00
Association For Computing Machinery	CS Students vs. Professors Basketball Tournament	\$	397.77
Association of Bangladeshi Students	Bangladesh Festival and Celebration of International Mother Language Day	\$	1,500.00
Bearings Journal at UVA	Publishing and Social Events	\$	3,020.00
Black Economic Empowerment Society at UVA	Community Events	\$	5,000.00
Black Voices Gospel Choir	Fall, Black History Month, and Spring Concerts	\$	3,373.00
Cavalier Symphony Orchestra	Fall Concert	\$	600.00
Ceramics Club at the University of Virginia	Social Events, Supplies, and Studio access	\$	1,500.00
Cereal Club at UVA	Cereal Celebrations	\$	581.60
Chak De C'ville	Chak De C'ville Dance Competition	\$	5,000.00
Charlottesville Debate League	Middle School Debate Tournament 2024-25	\$	1,720.00
Christian 'Hoos Exalt	Fall concert, Album release	\$	1,000.00
Civil Discourse Initiative at UVA	"This is Not a Debate" Speaker Events Series	\$	2,485.42
College Mentor For Kids at UVA	Programmatic Support - CPS student bussing	\$	12,000.00
Cosplay Costuming & Crafts Club	Open Crafting Workshops	\$	1,500.00
Cville Solar Project	LOTL Solar Battery Costs	\$	271.2
Daniel Hale Williams Pre-Health Honor Society	Programming	\$	3,125.00
Data Science and Analytics Club	Lunch and Learns	\$	300.0
Deafness Awareness and Education for Students	Social Events	\$	1,250.0
Economics Club	Economics Formal and Trek	\$	3,000.0
Enactus at UVA	Team Bonding Activities	\$	1,000.00
Engineering Student Council	Black Excellence in Engineering Gala & 2025 E-Week	\$	4,000.0
Fight Cancer at UVA	Annual Relay For Life Cancer Fundraiser	\$	3,500.00
First of the Family at UVA	Social Event Funding	\$	3,500.00
First Year Players	Guys and Dolls Fall Show	\$	3,166.00
Flying Virginians	Album Recording & Production	\$	1,175.00
Girls Who Code at UVA	Girls Hoo Hack Hackathon	\$	1,814.78
Harmonious Hoos	Fall Concert	\$	2,500.00
HooHacks at UVA	Hackathon, Ideathon Events	\$	3,500.00
Hullabahoos	Fall Concert, Winter Concert, 2 Spring Concerts	\$	5,000.00
apanese Student Association	Cultural Events:Charlottesville Japanese Community	\$	500.00
Kinesiology Club	Social Events and Club Meetings	\$	700.00
Korean Student Association	A blend of Cultural and Social Events	\$	2,500.00
Mechatronics and Robotics Society	NASA Lunabotics Competition	\$	5,055.62
Nu Rho Psi at the University of Virginia	Peabody Middle School Neuroscience Field Trip	\$	2,000.00
	Drag Your Parents show, Queer Ball, General Body Meetings	\$	3,750.00
oSTEM at Virginia Redia Music Society	Concerts and social events	\$ \$	
Radio Music Society		\$	1,500.00
Reformed University Fellowship Remote Area Medical at UVA	Community-Building Events	\$ \$	2,500.0
	Healthcare Clinic Trips		6,500.0
Runway at UVA	Annual Sustainable Fashion Showcase	\$	4,296.0
Second Year Council Dinner Series Committee	Dinner Funding for various dinners throughout the year	\$	2,500.00
GEED Consulting	Myers-Briggs Assessment for Consulting Team Placement	\$	2,420.0
Seek His Face	2024-2025 Fall & Spring Inter-fellowship Worship Night	\$	1,400.0
Shakespeare on the Lawn	Fall+Spring Show Operating Costs	\$	1,880.0
ketch@UVA	Material Library	\$	379.0
Smart Woman Securities at UVA	Club Bonding Social Events	\$	1,360.0
Culture Amongst Youth (SPICMACAY) at UVA	Fall and Spring Annual Concerts, Indian Classical Night Student Showcase	\$	3,100.0
Society of Women Engineers (SWE) at UVA	Outreach Events and National SWE Conference Participation	\$	10,000.0
Student Game Developers	Our "crunch nights," pitch night, and social events	\$	811.6
Student Organization for Caribbean Awareness	Carnival Caribbean Cultural Celebration	\$	1,000.0
Taiwanese Student Association	Taste of Taiwan and Night Market	\$	2,149.84
TEDx UVA	TEDxUVA Student Speaker Conference	\$	1,500.00
The AcHOOstics	Fall and Spring Concerts, 2025 Album, Retreat	\$	6,200.00
The Barbell Club at UVA	Bodybuilding Competition and Social Events	\$	1,500.00



Parents Program

2024-2025 Parents Program Grants and allocations awarded: \$500,106.91

Initiative (C4)	C4 Wide Events and Coffee Chats/Small Lunch/Small Dinner	\$	3,000.00
The German Society	Deutschfest, spring German celebration	\$	1,000.00
The Hooligans Breakdance Club	Breaking Grounds: UVA's Biggest Hip Hop Event	\$	500.00
The Navigators at UVA	Audio equipment, new student Welcome events, booklets	\$	2,663.52
The Rocketry Club at UVA	Research, Certifications, and Business Development Programs	\$	5,000.00
The University of Virginia Student Council	Spring Student Government Dinner	\$	2,512.71
The Virginia Belles	Concert expenses	\$	3,260.00
The Virginia Gentlemen	Fall and Spring Concerts as well as Album Funding	\$	6,200.00
The Virginia Silhooettes	Fall and Spring Concert Funding	\$	2,535.29
Theincident	End of the Year Performance, social events	\$	374.50
theCourseForum	Website Information Maintenance and Storage	\$	1,329.82
Undergraduate Black Law Student Association	Programming expenses	\$	2,304.80
University Dance Club	Fall Showcase, Spring Showcase	\$	2,000.00
UVA Sigma Chapter of alpha Kappa Delta Phi	Mr. Pink Pageant	\$	900.00
V Magazine at UVA	Production of Fall and Spring Editions of V Magazine	\$	1,000.00
Vietnamese Student Association at UVA	A Vietnamese Lunar New Year Celebration (Tet Gala)	\$	2,000.00
Virginia Interfaith Coalition	VIC Religiously-related Educational Events	\$	11,800.00
Virginia Motorsports	Formula SAE Electric 2024-2025 Season	\$	8,000.00
Virginia Women's Chorus	4 concert events	\$	3,100.00
Women in Computing Sciences at UVA	Hackathon Food Funding and WiCS Professor Dinner Series	\$	6,000.00
Women's Business Forum at McIntire	Annual Networking Banquet	\$	2,500.00
*The Lighting of the Lawn was awarded \$31,089.50 as a special	initiative.		
Departments, Schools and Units: \$53,495.94			
Brody Jewish Center, Hillel at UVA	Bagels on the Lawn	\$	5,000.00
Chi Alpha Christian Fellowship	Infrastructure Upgrades	\$	3,500.00
Department of Spanish, Italian, and Portuguese	Spanish Theatre Group	\$	2,000.00
School of Engineering and Applied Science	Lecture Series - Refreshments	\$	1,000.00
Kinesiology Department, EHD	Software for Student Mentoring Project	\$	7,500.00
Kluge-Ruhe Aboriginal Art Collection	Aboriginal Art Exhibition	\$	3,500.00
Madison House	Programmatic Support - Background, Security, Training	\$	7,000.00
Morven Kitchen Garden	Planting Resources	\$	5,500.00
Shea House Russian Pod	Cultural Activity	\$	295.94
The Fralin Museum of Art at UVA	Student Programming	\$	10,000.00
Theological Horizons	Student Programming	\$	7,000.00
UVA University Singers	Concert Expenses	\$	1,200.00
Flagship Programs: \$26,066.04			
Pancakes for Parkinson's FY25	FY25 Annual Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser	\$	7,065.00
Pancakes for Parkinson's FY26	FY26 Annual Pancake Breakfast Fundraiser	\$	7,244.50
Peer Health Educators	Fourth Year 5K race, fall 2025	¢	6,000.00
		\$	
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony	Third Year Ring Ceremony	ծ \$	5,756.54
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony	Third Year Ring Ceremony		5,756.54
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments	\$ \$	5,756.54 1,952.70
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA	Third Year Ring Ceremony	\$ \$	
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un	\$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees	\$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia Men's Club Lacrosse	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia Men's Club Lacrosse Men's Ice Hockey Club at UVA	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues 24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00 10,857.03
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia Men's Club Lacrosse Men's Ice Hockey Club at UVA Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues 24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season Hosting Fall and Spring Competitions and National Debate Competition	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00 10,857.03 2,025.39
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia Men's Club Lacrosse Men's Ice Hockey Club at UVA Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA	 Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues 24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season Hosting Fall and Spring Competitions and National Debate Competition Fall Tournaments and Tournament Travel 	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00 10,857.03
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia Men's Club Lacrosse Men's Ice Hockey Club at UVA Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA Quidditch at the University of Virginia	Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues 24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season Hosting Fall and Spring Competitions and National Debate Competition	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00 10,857.03 2,025.39
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia Collegiate Mock trial at UVA Fencing Club at The University of Virginia Gymnastics Club at UVa Hooraas at the University of Virginia Men's Club Lacrosse Men's Ice Hockey Club at UVA Parliamentary Debate Society at UVA Quidditch at the University of Virginia Sharaara at the University of Virginia	 Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues 24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season Hosting Fall and Spring Competitions and National Debate Competition Fall Tournaments and Tournament Travel 	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00 10,857.03 2,025.39 6,000.00
Third Year Class Council - Ring Ceremony Intercollegiate Competition: \$148,678.85 Club Dodgeball at UVA Club Swim at the University of Virginia	 Third Year Ring Ceremony Regional and National Dodgeball Tournaments 2025 College Club Swimming National Championship @ Arizona State Un Tournament Fees Equipment, storage space, tournament fees New Leotards and Hotels for Nationals Competition Spring Competitions Administrative and equipment costs, league dues 24-25 ACCHL D2 Ice Hockey Season Hosting Fall and Spring Competitions and National Debate Competition Fall Tournaments and Tournament Travel Desi Dance Network Competitions 	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,952.70 7,000.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 5,025.00 1,200.00 2,601.00 10,857.03 2,025.39 6,000.00 1,815.10



Parents Program

2024-2025 Parents Program Grants and allocations awarded: \$500,106.91

The Intramural Golf Club at UVA	Golf rounds/tournaments for club events	\$ 2,150.00
The Sailing Association at UVA	New FJ Boat Sails	\$ 6,510.00
Trouvaille Winterguard	Winter Guard Competitions	\$ 2,643.45
UVA Women's Club Soccer	Nationals and Regionals Soccer Tournaments	\$ 10,000.00
UVA Women's Club Water Polo	Fall Tournament	\$ 3,207.00
Virginia Alpine Ski and Snowboard Team	Training and Lessons Opportunities	\$ 6,375.00
Virginia Club Golf	Club Tournaments and Team Practice Rounds	\$ 7,500.00
Virginia Mens Ultimate Frisbee	2024-25 season expenses	\$ 8,000.00
Virginia Rowing Association	New motors for coaching launches - boats	\$ 10,087.50
Virginia Triathlon Team	Athletic and competition gear	\$ 7,022.60
Virginia Women's Rugby	Travel Expenses, Team Registration	\$ 6,000.00
Women's Club Basketball at UVA	Regular Season Tournaments and Nationals	\$ 2,000.00
Women's Club Ice Hockey at UVA	Ice hockey season	\$ 5,295.00
Women's Club Ultimate Frisbee	Team Jerseys	\$ 2,770.13
Women's Club Volleyball at the University of Virginia	Nationals Tournament Expenses	\$ 6,000.00
Small but Mighty & Meaningful: \$55,453.48		
{in}Visible Magazine at UVA	Publishing & Community Events	\$ 1,000.00
Aerial Dance club at UVA	Aerial Showcases & Practices	\$ 2,000.00
Ballet and Books at UVA	Programmatic Support	\$ 2,000.00
Club Powerlifting At UVA	Club Equipment Upgrade for Weekly Practice	\$ 1,000.00
Coptic Orthodox Christian Association	COCA Day and Alumni Day	\$ 1,000.00
Egyptian Student Organization	Banquets and Observed Holiday celebrations	\$ 1,500.00
Food Assist	Growing the program	\$ 1,570.69
Future Business Leaders of America Collegiate	National Leadership Conference	\$ 6,000.00
International Justice Mission at UVA	Growing the program	\$ 181.28
Iota Chapter of Omega Phi Beta Sorority Inc.	Women's Self Defense Class and Ray of Hope Walk Fundraising Supplies	\$ 278.00
Korean Community Church in Charlottesville College Group	Fall retreat, Virginia Korean College ministries Joint Retreat	\$ 4,550.00
Mariachi Noche Hermosa	Performance Uniforms and Instruments	\$ 1,000.00
Muslim Institute for Leadership and Empowerment	Food and materials for spring sessions and events.	\$ 1,000.00
National Society of Black Engineers at UVA	National Society of Black Engineers at UVA Attendance to 2025 NSBE Nat	\$ 5,500.00
OneWay Intervarsity Christian Fellowship	Chapter Annual Social Events	\$ 500.00
Outdoors at UVA	Wilderness First Responder Certification Scholarships	\$ 7,000.00
Pentecost Students and Associates (PENSA) at the University	c Meetings and social events	\$ 1,000.00
Rhapsody Ballet Ensemble	Grant for Fall and Spring Performances	\$ 1,460.00
Rise Together	First-generation, Limited-Income College Application Guidance and Ment	\$ 3,318.48
Rotaract Club	2024-2025 School Year Programming	\$ 1,000.00
Society of Hispanic Professional Engineers at UVA	SHPE National Convention	\$ 6,000.00
Students Demand Action at UVA	Youth Tutoring Program at Wartime Fitness Warriors	\$ 845.00
The Occultation Group	Equipment/Expedition Expenditures	\$ 4,000.00
Virginia Dance Company	Fall Showcase	\$ 1,750.00